IN-0006968

Two Tree Events Inc.

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/29/2023 09:00 AM | Client Pickup PO: Invoice Date:
01/02/2024 09:00 AM | Client Dropoff Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Will Call

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description Qtty Price Total
General

Coffee Tables - Madrid - 3pc Set 1 $250.00 T $250.00
48'W x 20"Lx 19'h

white frame
L LELLALL 6'W x 30"L x 41"H

'mw Bars - Moscow - Gold Straight 6' 1 $900.00 T $900.00
| Wil

Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Ivory Velvet 1 $500.00 T $500.00
102"W x 32'D x 26'H

Ottomans - Beirut - Ivory Velvet 2 $100.00 T $200.00
20'D x 16'H
Club & Lounge Chairs - Beirut - lvory Velvet 2 $300.00 T $600.00

30"Wx 32'D x 27"H

Stand Up Tables - Qatar - Mirrored Octagon W/ Gold 5 $150.00 T $750.00
Trim

W 30"Diam x 40"H
Buffets & Display Tables - Moscow - Rectangular 1 $550.00 T $550.00

Chandelier Display Table
6'W x 38"L x 32'H

Buffets & Display Tables - Moscow - Chandelier Cake 1 $550.00 T $550.00
Table
60"Diam x 39"H

‘ Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame 2 $25.00 T $50.00

ivory cushion
19"W x 23"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

f——

[ ] Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 5' - Metal 1 $300.00 T $300.00
: painted gold
I — 65"W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request
l-%

Services
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Description Qtty Price

Will Call Pep & Loading Fees 1 $200.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (8.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:
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Total

$200.00

$4,650.00
$200.00
$334.80
$125.55
$397.58
($465.00)
$5,242.93
($0.00)
$5,242.93

20f2



